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Product features
Lytespan LP - Single circuit Starter Track kit, extruded aluminium body, suitable for surface mounting.
Supplied with Track Unit, Push-up Live Feed, End Caps, Surface Mounting screws and screw cap
covers, (LxWxH) 1000x45x16mm, 0.60kg, White RAL 9016, Class 1, maximum installed load:
1x3840W (1x3680W), fuse: 1x16A, supply cable: 3 x 1.5mm?, 240 (230) VAC supply

Lytespan LP single circuit - Starter Track - 1m - White

Accessory

Ceiling surface mounting
Interior

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
ECO000101

4276840

7416000

3213319

5 years

White

5025768195022
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