Concord

Lytespan LP 1-Circuit - Starter Track Lytespan LP single circuit - Starter Track - 1m - White 2019502



Product features

Lytespan LP - Single circuit Starter Track kit, extruded aluminium body, suitable for surface mounting. Supplied with Track Unit, Push-up Live Feed, End Caps, Surface Mounting screws and screw cap covers, (LxWxH) 1000x45x16mm, 0.60kg, White RAL 9016, Class 1, maximum installed load: 1x3840W (1x3680W), fuse: 1x16A, supply cable: 3 x 1.5mm², 240 (230) VAC supply

CECK

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Lytespan LP single circuit - Starter Track - 1m - White
Technology	Accessory
Mount	Ceiling surface mounting
Environment	Interior
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class	EC000101
E-number FI	4276840
E-number SE	7416000
E-number Norway	3213319
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	White
Product EAN number	5025768195022

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS